tindey's

Huntington Bank

Bob Evan’s Restaurant
Donato's Pizza

Triumph Communicatiens
Passport Cafe

CV5 Pharmacy

Chio Democratic Party
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Columbus Urban Art and Design
Rusty Bucket

Milo's Deli

EMC Research

Onhio Democratic Party
Franklin County Democratic Party
Verizon Wireless

Due Amici

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Due Amici

Max & Erma's Restaurant
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Central Parking Systems
Columbus Pelice & Fire Pipes & Drums
QSU Athletic Depariment
Golf Club of Dublin

Bob Evan's Restaurant
Huntington Bank

iContact

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Huntington Bank
Huntington Bank
Huntington Bank

Credit Card Meter Revenue
First Data

First Data

First Data

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Alex's Bistre

USFS

Burning Leaf

Dempsey's Restaurant
Credit Card Meter Revenue
McTigue & Mc¢Ginnis, LLC
Patrick J's

Fifth Third Bank

Triumph Communications
Human Rights Campaign
McCarthy's Wildflower Cafe
Huntington Bank

Donato's Pizza

Jack & Benny's

Credit Card Meter Reverue

169 E Beck Street

41 South High Street
1455 Qlentangy River Rd
1000 Thurman Ave
1480 Dublin Road
1335 Dublin Rd #110E
591 E Livingston Ave
340 E Fulton Street
20 South 3" Street
9026 Trinity Circle
1635 W Lane Ave
980 W Broad Sireet
436 14" §t, Ste 820
340 E Fulton Street
545 £ Town Street
PO Box 25505

67 E Gay Strest

20 South 3 Street
67 E Gay Street

E5 E Nationwide Elvd
20 South 3¢ Street
20 South 3 Street
6892 Erie Court

£55 Borror Drive
£805 Eiterman Road
1455 Qlentangy River Rd
41 S High Street
5221 Pararnount Pkwy, Ste 200
20 South 3 Street
41 5 High Street

41 3 High Street

41 5 High Street

20 South 3 Streel
P.O. Box 5160

P.C. Box 5180

P.C. Box 5180

20 South 3 Street
20 South 3 Street
20 South 3 Street
20 South 3 Street
4681 Reed Rd

1044 S High St
346 S High Street
20 South 3 Street
545 E Town Street
2711 N High Street
38 Fountain Square Plaza
1480 Dublin Road
2930 Woodson Dr
3420 Indiancla Ave
41 S High Street
1000 Thurman Ave
2563 N High Street
20 South 3% Street

Sheetl

Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Caolumbus
Qakland
Columbus
Columbus
Lehigh Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Celumbus
Dublin
Ceolumbus
Celumbus
Morrisville
Caolumbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columnbus
Columbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Coiumbus
Columbus

PA

CA
CA
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
CH
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42308
43215
43212
43206
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43068
43221
43222
94812
43215
43215
18002
43215
43215
43206
43215
43215
43215
4317
43210
430186
43215
43218
27580
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
93062
93062
93062
43215
43215
43215
43215
43220
43216
43206
42315
43215
43215
43215
45263
43215
43026
43214
43215
43206
43202
43215

03/14/2013
03/15/2013
03/18/2013
03/19/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/21/2013
03/21/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/2672013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/2712013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/2912013
04/01/2013
04/01/2013
04/01/2013
04/01/2013
04/02/2013
04/02/2013
04/02/2013
04/02/2013
04iQ2/2013
04/03/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/05/2013
04/08/2013
04/08/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04{110¢2013
04/1012013
0471072013
04/12/2013
041272013
04/15/2013
04/15/2013
0471672013
04/17/2013
04/18/2013

$70.71 Meeting Expense
$2.50 Service Fee
$25.74 Meeting Expense
$55.55 Meeting Expense
$7.500.00 Management, Consu
$79.20 Meeting Expense
$40.48 Office Supplies
$1.500.00 Contribution
$1.50 Parking
$80.06 Graphic Design
$74.66 Meeting Expense
373 50 Meeting Expense
$19,500 00 Research
$8,000.00 Sample Ballots
$1,500.00 Contribution
$130.47 Telephone Service
$225.00 Evert Deposit
$0.75 Parking
$762.40 Event Food & Beverages
$30.26 Meeting Expense
$2.00 Parking
$5.00 Parking
$380.00 Golf Quting
$2,365.00 Event Tickels
$56.50 Meeting Expense
$38.23 Meeting Expense
$36.00 Service Charge
$109.0C Email Hosting
$2.25 Parking
$36.00 Service Charge
$36.00 Service Charge
$36.00 Service Charge
$1.50 Parking
$109.79 Merchant Fee
$32.14 Merchant Fee
$10.50 Merchant Fee
$2.00 Parking
$0.25 Parking
$0.25 Parking
$0.25 Parking
$46.32 Meeting Expense
$46.00 Postage
$43.84 Staff Gifts
$19.62 Meeting Expense
$0.75 Parking
$250.00 Legal Services
$96.00 Meeting Expense
$12.50 Service Charge
$25,000.00 Media Buy
$1,825.00 Event Ticket & Advertisement
$26.90 Meeting Expense
$2.50 Service Charge
$62.00 Meeting Expense
$12.06 Meeting Expense
$1.75 Parking

g & Fundraising

03/26113DC

03rz8113DC

DC 31B
EFT 318
DC 318
Dc 31B
1097 31B
Dc 31B
DC 31B
1098 31B
DC 3iB
1099 31B
Do 31B
[»lo] 318
1140 318
1141 31B
1142 318
1100318
31F

Dc 3B
31F

DC 318
oc 31B
oc 31B
1101 31B
Do 31B
bC 3B
DC 318
EFT e
DC 31B
DC 31B
EFT 31B
EFT 3B
EFT 31B
DC 31B
EFT 3iB
EFT 31B
EFT 31B
bC 31B
9 318
DC 318
oC 318
DC 31B
DC 3B
DC 31B
Do 31B
oC 31B
31103 31B
oc 318
EFT 3B
1143318
1144 318
oc 318
EFT 31B
DC 31B
[nles 31B
DC 31B



